10.

Position

Administrative Services Mgr

Sr. Executive Assist. to Board

Sr. Executive Assistant

Sr. Executive Assistant

Records Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Sr. Admin Assistant

Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$120,275

$103,527

$91,702

$78,841

$43,766

$33,346

$28,505

$3,270

$2,211

$902



