	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services Mgr		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$120,275
2.	Sr. Executive Assist. to Board		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$103,527
3.	Sr. Executive Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$91,702
4.	Sr. Executive Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$78,841
5.	Records Coordinator		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$43,766
6.	Administrative Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$33,346
7.	Administrative Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$28,505
8.	Sr. Admin Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$3,270
9.	Office Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$2,211
10.	Administrative Assistant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Administration	\$902